
 

 
 
 

SAC: Staff Recognition Committee Meeting 
Thursday, May 17, 2012 

 
 
 

Attendees: 
Robin Kramer, Richard Kramer, Lisa Kouns, Elaine McMichael, Lori Seabon,  

Kathy Willson, Julieta Peterson, and Gene Matthews 
  
 
 

Meeting Notes: 
 
 

1) President’s Award for Distinguished Service 
Ø The winners were sent to President Snyder for review and were approved. 
Ø Letters were hand delivered to winners. 
Ø Public announcement will appear in the Daily after the awards brunch. 
Ø Kathy Willson will have names engraved on plaque. 

 
 

2) Party on the Quad 
Ø Robin sent links in e-mail for volunteers and donation list. 
Ø The theme is Carnival. 
Ø Games suggested were Bingo-prize, Karaoke-prize, Ball toss-prize, hula hoop contest-prize, and 

Corn- hole. 
Ø Some suggestions were to have face painting, tattoos, Sparty the Mascot, and clowns. 
Ø Need more donations. Due date for donations will be July 20, 2012. 
Ø Drawings will be every ½ hour for prizes. 
Ø Lisa hula hoops for contest 6-10 and create flyer for party. 
Ø Robin prizes for games. 

 
 
 
 

 
Future Meeting Dates: 

Meetings are normally held on the third Thursday of each month at noon.  
Next meeting 6/21/12 Noon-1:00 Sears 670  
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2012 Committee Members: 
 

Robin.Kramer@case.edu  rgk  x5942  Co-Chair 
 Richard.Kramer@case.edu  rak7  x6034  Co-Chair  
 Lisa.Kouns@case.edu   lak23  x2226  Secretary/PR 
 Patsy.Harris@case.edu   pah7  x4230 
 Elaine.Barney@case.edu    exb126   x6018   
           Brinn.Omabegho@case.edu    x8978 
           Julieta.Peterson@case.edu  jrp63  x1020  

Michael.l.Brown@case.edu    x6756  Leaving CWRU 4/27/12 
Eugene.Matthews@case.edu    x5093 
Karen.Gregor@case.edu    x6811 
Felicia.Westbrooks@case.edu   x3955 
Kathryn.Willson@case.edu    x0195  HR Rep - POTQ 
Lori.Seabon@case.edu  lds51  x4503  HR Rep - POTQ 
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